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First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Tom Amos Ward Alternative Energy Director of Finance 5660 E 58th Ave #A

Paola Chavira Southern California Gas Company Project Manager 555 W Fifth St., GT22P4

David Haines Oceanside Unified School District Service Worker II 2070 Mission Ave.

Daniel Hall Jackson Energy Authority Sr. Manager, Stores & Transportation 320 Hwy 45 Bypass

Devin Halliday Gas Technology Institute Principle Engineer 1700 S. Mount Prospect Road

Phillip Hernandez Southern California Gas Company Technical Advisor II 555 W. 5th St.

Aaron Jones Clovis Unified School District Shop Lead 1450 Herndon Ave.

Derek Kane Puget Sound Energy Lead Peak Shaving Oper 3130 38th St.

Greg Lillehaug Puget Sound Energy Lead Peak Shaving Oper 3130 38th St.

Ken Marko Frito Lay North America Fleet Sustainability Manager 7701 Legacy Dr., MD 4A-164

Richard Richey Trillium CNG CNG Station Design Manager 2150 South 1300 East, Suite 450

Samir Sheth MARTA Mechanical Engineer 2424 Piedmont Road, NE

Gricelda Suarez Southern California Gas Company Project Specialist 555 W. 5th St.

Geraldine Trivedi City of Redondo Beach Acting Civil Engineer 415 Diamond St.

David Wooten Puget Sound Energy Supervisor 3130 38th St.
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Commerce City CO 80022 720-941-2791 tom.amos@wardenergy.com 2 0

Los Angeles CA 90013 213-244-5801 pchavira@semprautilities.com

Oceanside CA 92054 760-966-7845 karen.ballard@oside.us 1

Jackson TN 38301 731-422-7559 dhall@jaxenergy.com 9 8

Des Plaines IL 60018 847-768-0940 devin.halliday@gastechnology.org

Los Angeles CA 90013 626-255-7218 phernandez@semprautilities.com 26 7

Clovis CA 93611 559-327-9670 aaronjones@cusd.com 41 5+

Tacoma WA 98409 425-505-3442 derek.kane@pse.com 10 30

Tacoma WA 98409 425-505-3442 greg.lillehaug@pse.com 10 30

Plano TX 75024 972-334-5120 ken.marko@pepsico.com 460 100-200

Salt Lake City UT 84106 801-531-5535 rcrichey@trilliumCNG.com

Atlanta GA 30324 404-848-5691 ssheth@itsmarta.com 400 Yes

Los Angeles CA 90013 951-337-3017 gsuarez@semprautilities.com

Redondo Beach CA 90277 310-318-0661 x2036 geraldine.trivedi@redondo.org

Tacoma WA 98409 425-505-3442 david.wooten@pse.com 10 30
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Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

X 6 500+ scfm Confidential

X 1 0 0

X X 2 1000 scfm

1 250 scfm 1

X X X 26 600 scfm 12 12

X X X 1 200 scfm Yes 1

X 2 400 scfm 0

X 2 400 scfm No

X 1

Yes Many

X 2 4500 scfm Yes 1

5

X 2 400 scfm No 0
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

1 4

0 0 0

2 3 2

12 12 12

1 4 0

Have 12 Anchor/Tenant stations, and will have 6-8 more within next 2 years.

Many Many Many

6 2 5

X

0 0 0


